AAEON Technology BOXER-8250AI   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
01-15
0
1
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
A
I@

• Power Connector x 1
• BOXER-8250AI
Ordering Information
• 1255300611
60W Power Adapter
• 1702031802
Power Cord (US type)
• 1702031803
Power Cord (European Type)
• 170203180E
Power Cord (Japanese Type)
PART NUMBER AI SOLUTION LAN USB RS-232 STORAGE DISPLAY MOUNTING POWER OPERATION SYSTEM
BOXER-8250AI-A1-1010 Jetson Xavier NX 5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 16GB eMMC and Micro-SD card slot HDMI x 1 Wallmount 10~24V ACLinux 4.9
BOXER-8250AI-A3-1010 Jetson Xavier NX 5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 16GB eMMC and Micro-SD card slot HDMI x 1 Wallmount 10~24V NVIDIA Jetpack 4.5
BOXER-8250AI-A4-1010 Jetson Xavier NX 5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 16GB eMMC and Micro-SD card slot and 2.5" HDD Drive HDMI x 1 Wallmount 10~24V NVIDIA Jetpack 4.5
BOXER-8250AI-JP46E-A1-1111 Jetson Xavier NX 5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 16GB eMMC and Micro-SD card slot HDMI x 1 Wallmount 10~24V NVIDIA Jetpack 4.6
BOXER-8250AI-JP46E-A2-1111 Jetson Xavier NX 5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 x 4 2 16GB eMMC and Micro-SD card slot and 2.5" HDD Drive HDMI x 1 Wallmount 10~24V NVIDIA Jetpack 4.6
BOXER-8250AI-A4BOXER-8250AI-A1
BOXER-8250AI-A3
AAEON Technology BOXER-8250AI   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,